
Neurotology Fellowship Programs

Program Name Program Director Director Email Length In Years Program Type Website

House Ear Clinic William Slattery,III wslattery@houseclinic.com 2 Fellowship http://www.hei.org

Univ California - San Diego Tom Alexander thalexander@ucsd.edu 2 Fellowship http://oto.ucsd.edu

University Miami Simon Angeli sangeli@med.miami.edu 2 Fellowship http://www.otolaryngology.miami.edu

Harvard U/Mass Eye & Ear Daniel Lee daniel_lee@meei.harvard.edu 2 Fellowship http://masseye&ear.org

Johns Hopkins University John Carey jcarey@jhmi.edu 2 Fellowship http://www.hopkinsmedicine.org/otolaryngology/education/residency/index.html#neuro

Michigan Ear Institute Michael LaRouere laroueremjl@comcast.net 2 Fellowship http://www.michiganear.com/

Ohio State University Aaron Moberly aaron.moberly@osumc.edu 2 Fellowship http://ent.osu.edu

U Cincinnati/Cincinnati Children's Hospital Ravi Samy ravi.samy@uc.edu 2 Fellowship http://www.ent.uc.edu

University Pittsburgh Barry Hirsch hirschbe@upmc.edu 2 Fellowship http://www.otolaryngology.pitt.edu

Otology Group of Vanderbilt David Haynes david.haynes@vanderbilt.edu 2 Fellowship http://www.vanderbilthealth.com/billwilkerson/27786

University Virginia George Hashisaki gth5x@hscmail.mcc.virginia.edu 2 Fellowship http://www.healthsystem.virginia.edu/internet/otolaryngology/

Univ Texas Southwestern Joe Kutz walter.kutz@utsouthwestern.edu 2 Fellowship www.utsouthwestern.edu/education/medicacl-school/departments/otolaryngology/index.html

Louisiana State University Moises Arriaga maa@neurotologic.com 2 Fellowship http://www.medschool.lsuhsc.edu/otorhinolaryngology/neurotology_fellowship.aspx

University of Pennsylvania Michael Ruckenstein michael.ruckenstein@uphs.upenn.edu 2 Fellowship www.uphs.upenn.edu/pennorl

Stanford University Robert Jackler rjackler@ohns.stanford.edu 2 Fellowship http://med.stanford.edu/ohns

University Iowa Bruce Gantz bruce-gantz@uiowa.edu 2 Fellowship http://www.uihealthcare.com/depts/med/otolaryngology/fellowships/otology.html

University Michigan H. Alexander Arts aarts@umich.edu 2 Fellowship www.med.umich.edu/oto

Baylor College of Medicine - Houston Jeffrey Vrabec jvrabec@bcm.edu 2 Fellowship http://www.bcm.edu/oto/otologyfellow.html

University of Minnesota Samuel Levine levin001@umn.edu 2 Fellowship http://www.ent.umn.edu

New York University MC Dieann Sangster dieann.sangster@nyumc.org 2 Fellowship http://www.ent.med.nyu.edu




